
1-11-2022

11-Jan-2023

72



73



1-11-2023

11-Jan-2023

75



76



PAGE 1 OF 2

1) CONTRACTOR: 

2) CHANGE ORDER WORK STATION LIMITS: 
NB Frtg Rd - Sta 1005+25.55 to 1011+21.02
NB Frtg Rd - Sta 1030+72

3) DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
1. Add concrete curb to inside of northbound entrance ramp that was inadvertenly omitted.
2. Revise electrical overhead service pole to underground service pole per Centerpoint request.

4) NEW OR REVISED PLAN SHEET(S) / SKETCHES ARE ATTACHED AND NUMBERED:
Revised Plan Sheets - Vol 1 - 13, 117 & Vol 2 - 51, 52

CONTRACTOR: Main Lane Industries, LTD RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTION: 

DATE

By CONSTRUCTION MANAGER DATE

Printed Name Lee Hergenrather
FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Printed Title Project Manager Recommended

Time Ext #: N/A Days added on this C.O.: N/A
FBGPTRA REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Amount added by this change order: Approved$2,978.06

FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY 
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD

Main Lane Industries, LTD

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 05
SH 99: At W. Airport

PROJECT NO. 126-1002

10-17-2022 RECOMMENDED FOR EXECUTIO

CONSTRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRUCTCCUCUCCCCCUCCCUCCCUCUCCUCCCCUUCUUCUUUCUUUUCUUUUUUUU ION MANAGER
1-11-2023

GPTRA REPRESE

commended

11-Jan-2023

78



PAGE 2 OF 2

Item Code New 
Item Description Unit

Quantity 
Adjustment by This 

Change Order
Unit Price

Amount 
Adjustment 

by This 
Change Order

529 6002 CONC CURB (TY II) LF 595.00 $4.00 $2,380.00
628 6087 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 100(SS)SS(E)SP(U)- CO5 EA 1.00 $7,598.06 $7,598.06
628 6086 ELC SRV TY A 240/480 100(SS)SS(E)SP(O) EA 1.00 ($7,000.00) ($7,000.00)

$2,978.06AMOUNT ADDED BY THIS CHANGE ORDER=

FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY

SH 99: AT W. AIRPORT
PROJECT NO. 126-1002

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NUMBER : 05
FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD

79



1-11-2023

11-Jan-2023

81



82



1-11-2023

11-Jan-2023

84



85



87



88



89



90



91



92



93



94



95



96



97


